
HERNER KÜNSTLERBUND 
‚
90 e.V.

Anmeldung zur Ausstellung:

Ort: von - bis: _______________________________

Hängung: _______________________________

Name:  _______________________________

Straße/PLZ/Ort _______________________________

Tel./Mail: _______________________________

Folgende Exemplare werden zum Auswahlverfahren gemeldet:

Nr. Titel Jahr
Maße cm

H x B
Technik/Material/Bild/Skulptur etc. Preis

1

2

3

4

5

6

Datum/Unterschrift: ____________________________________________________________________
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